Plac. Start#

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

34

32

112

105

37

40

107

106

47

115

36

35

52

74

58

81

75

39

42

MMC Racet 1999 Totallista

Férare/Co-driver
Stefan Nilsson
Torbjorn Nilsson

Magnus Olsson
May Wigren Olsson

Lars-Ove "Biffen" Olsson

Bjorn Olsson

Tomas Walfridsson
Kjell-Ake R&ad

Nilsby-Janne Jansson

Stefan Eriksson

Kenneth Olsson
Lola Gunnarsson

Per-Arne Fallén
Mikael Johansson

Tore Nilsson
Jan Nilsson

Fredrik Erixon
Staffan Nilsson

Arne Walfridsson
Evelin Walfridsson

Mikael Claesson
Kenneth Claesson

Michael Gustavsson
Nils-Erik Carlsson

Par Norell
Ronny Kyrk

Christer Andersson
Dan Gustafson

Mikael Johansson
Mikael Juhlin

Gunde Nilsson
Sten-Yngve Styffe

Magnus Johansson
Hakan Andersson

Bo Karlsson
Lars Hemansson

Gunnar Back
Bjorn Jansson

Klubb/Anmilare
Munkfors MC

SMK Karlskoga

Forshaga MC

MK Ratten

Munkfors MC

1999-02-28

Klass

A

A 2001-

A

A 2001-

Nat

Nat

A

Din Rallyboutique Lic. 17 Nat

Hallefors MK

Laxa MK

Charlottenbergs MF

Saffle MC

MK Ratten

Degerfors RC

Degerfors RC

Fryksdalens MK

SMK Eda

Fryksdalens MK

Likends MK

Dals MK

Hallefors MK

Bengtsfors MC

A
Nat

Nat

Nat

Vet

Vet

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Nat

Bil
Mitsubishi
Galant VR4

Ford
Escort RS Cosworth

Opel
Kadett

VW
Golf

Volvo
240

Ford
Escort

VW
Golf

Volvo
240

Opel
Ascona A

SAAB
V4

Ford
Escort

Ford
Escort

VW
Golf

Opel
Ascona

Ford
Escort

Opel
Ascona

VW
Golf 1800

Opel
Kadett GTE

Toyota
Starlet

Heat 1

1,38,2

1,404

1,46,6

1,46,5

1,44,3

1,47,0

1,46,5

1,49,1

1,47,2

1,49,1

1,49,0

1,50,5

1,50,1

1,513

1,49,5

1,50,3

1,46,5

1,54,3

1,55,0

Heat 2

1,35,7

1,38,7

1,40,1

1,40,4

1,41,6

1,41,6

1,41,9

1,42,9

1,43,3

1,44,3

1,45,0

1,45,3

1,454

1,45,7

1,46,1

1,46,2

1,46,3

1,46,3

1,46,4

Sluttid

1,35,7

1,38,7

1,40,1

1,40,4

1,41,6

1,41,6

1,419

1,42,9

1,43,3

1,443

1,45,0

1,453

1,454

1,45,7

1,46,1

1,46,2

1,46,3

1,46,3

1,46,4



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

51 Fredrik "Rullarn" Larsson
Mattias Persson

102 Morgan Olsson
Tomas Ehn

70 Urban Bergstrom
Ingmar Hogberg

53 Pelle Berg
Tommy Nilsson

50 Jerry Magnusson
Tommy Magnusson

79 Jorgen Séatterberg
Marina Svensson

59 David Freed
Mikael Eriksson

101 Peter Leander
Anders Karlsson

49 Staffan Gustavsson
Bjorn Hugosson

54 Stefan Gustavsson
Goran Sonesson

28 Willy Gustavsson
Per Gustavsson

12 Christer Johansson
Per-Gunnar Andersson

46 Kent Persson
Peter Johansson

44 Jorgen Gustavsson
David Huatorpet

24 Tomas Locken
Niklas Gustavsson

16 Oskar Norlin
Pal Portfelt

9 Anders "Loka" Eriksson
Git Johansson

14 Hans-Erik Weng
Joakim Sundfeldt

82 Rolf Johansson
Eilert Johansson

69 Mikael Karlsson

Fryksdalens MK B
Nat
Kils MK A
VOE
Munkfors MC C
Vet
Eksh&rads MS B
Nat
Molkoms MK B

Lindfors Bilverkstad Lic. 1Vet

MK Ratten C
Nat
Bengtsfors MC B
Nat
Saffle MC B
VOE
Degerfors RC B

Hogasens Bildemonterin Vet

Bengtsfors MC B
Nat
Hallefors MK A

Hogasens Bildemonterin Vet

Arjangs MK C
voc
Saffle MC B

MP Maskin & Motor AB LEko

Karstad MC Bil B
Eko
Saffle MC C
VOoC
Saffle MC C
VOoC
Héllefors MK A
VOE
Saffle MC C
VOoC
Héllefors MK C
Nat

Fryksdalens MK C

Opel
Kadett GSI 16v

Volvo
244

Volvo
142

BMW
323

Volvo
142

Opel
Ascona B

Opel
Ascona

Volvo
244

Volvo
142

Volvo
240

SAAB
V4

Volvo
240

Audi
80 GT

VW
Golf

Volvo
240

Volvo
244

Volvo
244

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

BMW

1,49,3

1,55,2

1,48,5

1,47,8

1,53,0

1,53,7

1,50,3

1,57,0

1,57,9

1,519

1,56,7

1,58,8

1,54,9

1,55,0

2,00,5

1,56,5

1,56,5

1,57,8

1,59,0

1,471

1,47,2

1,47,6

2,07,3

1,47,9

1,48,3

1,494

1,494

1,49,8

1,49,9

1,50,4

1,50,6

1,50,7

1,50,7

1,51,2

1,51,3

1,51,4

1,51,4

1,51,7

1,47,1

1,47,2

1,47,6

1,47,8

1,47,9

1,48,3

1,49,4

1,49,4

1,49,8

1,49,9

1,50,4

1,50,6

1,50,7

1,50,7

1,51,2

1,51,3

1,51,4

1,51,4

1,51,7



Hasse Danielsson Vet 2002 ti 1,556 1,52,0 1,52,0

40 15 Henrik Andersson Saffle MC C Volvo

Mattias Andersson VOC 242 1,554 1,52,2 1,52,2
41 19 Per Osterberg MK Team Treske C Volvo

Christian Johansson VOC 240 1,59,8 1,52,5 1,52,5
42 80 Nils Hook Hallefors MK C Ford

Teppo Kangasvieri Team N Hooks ByggserviiNat Escort 2,006 1,52,6 1,52,6
43 71 Lennart Nielsen Kils MK C Ford

Mattias Nilsson Vet Taunus RS 1,56,0 1,52,8 1,52,8
44 103 Sven-Inge Christensen SMK Trollhattan A SAAB

Tore Johannesson Vet V4 1,57,3 1,53,0 1,53,0
45 25 Tomas Gunnarsson Fryksdalens MK C Volvo

Roger Olsson VOoC 240 2,000 1,53,0 1,53,0
46 1 RunelLindgren Degerfors RC B Volvo

Anders Moberg Hogasens bildemonteringVOE 242 2,02,3 1,530 1,530
47 11 Daniel Spetsig Hagfors MK C Volvo

Suzanne Pedersen VOC 242 1,59,8 1,53,3 1,53,3
48 17 Mathias Gustafsson MK Team Westom C Volvo

Jorgen Johansson VOC 240 1,59,7 1,53,5 1,53,5
49 8 Jan Ostlund Munkfors MC B Volvo

Bjorn Nilsson Team Sunshine Parts Lic. VOE 244 2,005 1,535 1,53,5
50 2 Tommy Moller Saffle MC A Volvo

Robert Andersson VOE 240 1,59,5 1,54,7 1,54,7
51 110 Mikael Stridh Degerfors RC B Volvo

Kjell Backstrom VOE 244 1,59,4 1,54,8 1,54,8
52 77 Bjorn Storberg NMK Aurskog-Hoéland  C Opel

Ole Martin Veng Nat 1,589 1,550 1,55,0
53 20 Lars-Magnus Persson MK Ratten C Volvo

Tommy Jansson VOC 240 1,58,1 1,55,2 1,55,2
54 72 Harry Halvorsen Hallefors MK C Opel

UIf Larsson Vet Kadett Rally Cupé 2,050 1,553 1,553
55 76 Tobias Nilsson Likends MK C Volvo

Fredrik Nordén Nat 142 1,55,7 1,56,3 1,55,7
56 73 Tommy Nilsson Karstad MC Bil C Toyota

Jan Kallin A -2000 Starlet 1,56,8 1,55,7 1,55,7
57 23 Magnus Berglund Kils MK C Volvo

Christian Hojer VOC 244 2,02,6 1,561 1,56,1
58 6 Christer Schelin SMK Karlskoga A Volvo

Janne Karlsson Bjurs Bil AB Lic.115 VOE 242 2,039 1,56,2 1,56,2



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

114

7

68

62

111

108

66

18

60

65

61

27

67

63

10

3

22

45

56

Ingvar Nilsson
Reine Bergstrom

Séren Hellgvist
Torbjorn Karlsson

Per Hammar
Marie "Beaver" Larsson

Lars-Goran Bran
Leif Tobiasson

Anders Gustafsson
Lars-Magnus Gustafsson

Tomas Oscarsson
Erik Isaksson

Urban Andersson
Helene Karlsson

Carl-Henrik Hammar
Petra "Beaver" Mellerby

Peter Johansson
Ronny Hedstrém

Jan Larsson
Orjan Riddarsporre

Peo Elg
Carola Sandberg

Hakan Hautamaki
Karin Persson

Bert Bjorlin
Thomas Waldenstrom

Jan-Ake Magnusson
Par-Erik Magnusson

Christer Larsson
Jan Adolfsson

Lars-Anders Granberg
Conny Isemo

Tore Persson
Daniel Frykemo

Stefan Olofsson
Mikael Elfstrom

Kjell Skoog
Erland Stigson

Svante Holm
Peter Hansson

Hallefors MK

SMK Karlskoga

Hagfors MK

Forshaga MC

VOE

VOE

Eko

B

Johans Bil & Motor Lic. 3. VOE

Karlstad MC

Ostmark MFF

Stenungsunds MK

Hagfors MK

Likends MK

Likends MK

Hallefors MK

Hallefors MK

Karstad Bil MC

MK Team Westom

Karlstad MC Bil

Ekh&rads MS

Likends MK

Skévde MK

Forshaga MC

Vanersborgs MK

Eko

vVoC

A -2000

Eko

vVoC

Eko

Eko

Eko

Vet

Eko

Eko

VOE

VOE

vVoC

Eko

Nat

Volvo
242

Volvo
242

VW
Golf

Volvo
242

VW
Golf

Volvo
240

Peugeot
205 GTI

VW
Golf

Volvo
240

Ford
Escort RS 2000

SAAB
99

SAAB
99

Volvo
PV

Opel
Ascona

Volvo
340

Volvo
244

Volvo
244

Volvo
242

SAAB
99 GL

Opel
Ascona Motec

1,57,0

2,06,4

2,00,2

2,06,0

2,01,7

2,04,9

1,58,7

1,59,2

2,14,1

1,59,6

2,01,7

2,03,0

2,24,3

2,06,5

2,07,5

2,08,3

2,12,4

2,14,8

2,09,7

1,510

2,26,6

1,57,3

1,574

1,57,5

1,57,7

1,58,4

1,58,6

1,59,9

1,59,3

1,59,6

2,00,5

2,00,9

2,014

2,01,9

2,02,6

2,02,9

2,03,3

2,04,6

2,11,6

1,57,0

1,57,3

1,57,4

1,57,5

1,57,7

1,58,4

1,58,6

1,59,2

1,59,3

1,59,6

2,00,5

2,00,9

2,01,4

2,01,9

2,02,6

2,02,9

2,03,3

2,04,6

2,09,7

Brutit



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

13

48

29

43

64

38

113

0,1

Borje Hermansson

Sven-Erik Gustavsson

Karl-Erik Gustavsson

Sven-Erik Gustavsson

Uno Svensson
Inga-Lisa Fridlund

Thomas Johansson
Dan-Peter Eliasson

Magnus Arvholm
Jacob Andersson

Lars Hedqvist
Thomas Lindén

Mikael Gustafsson
Per Christensson

Peter Malmgren
Dan Bylund

Arjangs MK

Arjangs MK

Hallefors MK

Bengtsfors MC

Saffle MC

Molkoms MK

Kils MK Bil

Karlstad MC Bil

vVOC

Vet

Vet

Nat

Eko

Nat

A 2001-

Deb.
Nat

Volvo
244

Volvo
142

Volvo
Amazon 122 s

Opel
Ascona B

VW
Golf

Opel
Corsa

Mazda
323

Opel
Ascona A

2,00,1
2,01,5
1,417 1,404
1,43,8 1,38,6

Fullféljt Fullféljt

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Utesluten

Utesluten

Fullfdljt



